BANGALORE TURF CLUB LIMITED

The following horses have been rated as detailed below

20th July,

2021

AACHEN

AIR BLAST
ASCOVAL

HIGH PRIESTESS

PISSARRO

SALAZAAR
SHESMYSCRIPT
SPORTING MEMORIES

WELL CONNECTED

55
38
42
38
27
113
94
88

105
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HANDICAPPER
BANGALORE TURF CLUB LTD.
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